
  2005 Results 

  
OVERALL 
 

Place
Team 

Number
Team Name Ribs

Pork 
Tenderloin

Sausage Chicken Grand Total

1 122 Slick Willy's 124.000 128.571 131.4286 137.714 521.714
2 105 Donnelly time 138.286 118.286 127.4290 136.000 520.000
3 104 Smokin n' Jokin 128.000 138.286 127.4288 124.000 517.715
4 108 Where's The Smoke 126.286 134.857 127.9998 125.714 514.857
5 114 Quest for the Holy Grill 131.428 137.143 123.9998 121.714 514.285
6 106 The VineBurners 133.143 123.428 121.7144 128.000 506.285
7 113 Rub Me Tender 117.714 125.714 128.0000 133.143 504.571
8 101 smok'em if you got'em 133.714 113.714 122.2856 134.857 504.571
9 107 Smokee O's 119.428 124.572 124.0000 135.429 503.429
10 112 2 Men & a Refrigerator 113.714 127.429 116.0000 140.572 497.714
11 123 Midnight Smokers 122.857 137.714 120.0002 113.143 493.714
12 103 meadow lane meat maulers 122.286 136.571 118.2858 114.286 491.429
13 117 Up in Smoke 118.857 129.143 109.7142 132.000 489.714
14 119 Pork University 122.857 125.143 124.0002 117.143 489.143
15 110 Highway Star 126.857 125.143 123.4284 113.714 489.142
16 109 Texas two-step 128.572 115.429 124.0000 117.714 485.714
17 116 Black Smoke 123.429 121.714 114.8572 125.143 485.143
18 118 Lost in the Sauce 112.000 121.714 119.4282 125.143 478.285
19 111 Smokin' Knights 129.714 113.143 111.9996 112.000 466.856
20 120 Heaven's Scent 126.857 133.143 93.7142 100.571 454.286



  2005 Results 
 

RIBS 
 

Place
Team 

Number
Team Name Ribs

1 105 Donnelly time 138.286
2 101 smok'em if you got'em 133.714
3 106 The VineBurners 133.143
4 114 Quest for the Holy Grill 131.428
5 111 Smokin' Knights 129.714
6 109 Texas two-step 128.572
7 104 Smokin n' Jokin 128.000
8 120 Heaven's Scent 126.857
9 110 Highway Star 126.857
10 108 Where's The Smoke 126.286
11 122 Slick Willy's 124.000
12 116 Black Smoke 123.429
13 123 Midnight Smokers 122.857
14 119 Pork University 122.857
15 103 meadow lane meat maulers 122.286
16 107 Smokee O's 119.428
17 117 Up in Smoke 118.857
18 113 Rub Me Tender 117.714
19 112 2 Men & a Refrigerator 113.714
20 118 Lost in the Sauce 112.000  

 
 



  2005 Results 

PORK 
 
 

Place
Team 

Number
Team Name

Pork 
Tenderloin

1 104 Smokin n' Jokin 138.286
2 123 Midnight Smokers 137.714
3 114 Quest for the Holy Grill 137.143
4 103 meadow lane meat maulers 136.571
5 108 Where's The Smoke 134.857
6 120 Heaven's Scent 133.143
7 117 Up in Smoke 129.143
8 122 Slick Willy's 128.571
9 112 2 Men & a Refrigerator 127.429
10 113 Rub Me Tender 125.714
11 110 Highway Star 125.143
12 119 Pork University 125.143
13 107 Smokee O's 124.572
14 106 The VineBurners 123.428
15 116 Black Smoke 121.714
16 118 Lost in the Sauce 121.714
17 105 Donnelly time 118.286
18 109 Texas two-step 115.429
19 101 smok'em if you got'em 113.714
20 111 Smokin' Knights 113.143  



  2005 Results 
 

CHICKEN 
 

Place
Team 

Number
Team Name Chicken

1 112 2 Men & a Refrigerator 140.572
2 122 Slick Willy's 137.714
3 105 Donnelly time 136.000
4 107 Smokee O's 135.429
5 101 smok'em if you got'em 134.857
6 113 Rub Me Tender 133.143
7 117 Up in Smoke 132.000
8 106 The VineBurners 128.000
9 108 Where's The Smoke 125.714
10 116 Black Smoke 125.143
11 118 Lost in the Sauce 125.143
12 104 Smokin n' Jokin 124.000
13 114 Quest for the Holy Grill 121.714
14 109 Texas two-step 117.714
15 119 Pork University 117.143
16 103 meadow lane meat maulers 114.286
17 110 Highway Star 113.714
18 123 Midnight Smokers 113.143
19 111 Smokin' Knights 112.000
20 120 Heaven's Scent 100.571  



  2005 Results 
 

SAUSAGE 
 

Place
Team 

Number
Team Name Sausage

1 122 Slick Willy's 131.4286
2 113 Rub Me Tender 128.0000
3 108 Where's The Smoke 127.9998
4 105 Donnelly time 127.4290
5 104 Smokin n' Jokin 127.4288
6 119 Pork University 124.0002
7 107 Smokee O's 124.0000
8 109 Texas two-step 124.0000
9 114 Quest for the Holy Grill 123.9998
10 110 Highway Star 123.4284
11 101 smok'em if you got'em 122.2856
12 106 The VineBurners 121.7144
13 123 Midnight Smokers 120.0002
14 118 Lost in the Sauce 119.4282
15 103 meadow lane meat maulers 118.2858
16 112 2 Men & a Refrigerator 116.0000
17 116 Black Smoke 114.8572
18 111 Smokin' Knights 111.9996
19 117 Up in Smoke 109.7142
20 120 Heaven's Scent 93.7142  

 
 


